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Women's History 
 

Video Title Location Video Link YouTube Link 

Abby Maria Hemenway Ludlow https://vermonthistory.org/abby-maria-hemenway https://youtu.be/Sl5ixbWwJhY 

Achsa Sprague Plymouth https://vermonthistory.org/achsa-sprague  https://youtu.be/xjn595Jj6xs  

Clarina Howard Nichols West 
Townshend 

https://vermonthistory.org/clarina-howard-nichols https://youtu.be/6RPdQYQ3m1M 

Consuelo Northrop Bailey Fairfield https://vermonthistory.org/consuelo-northrop-bailey https://youtu.be/OyZguU-wkiE 

Dinah Windsor https://vermonthistory.org/dinah  https://youtu.be/hEGpNc5LvBs 

Dr. Laura Plantz Putney https://vermonthistory.org/dr-laura-plantz https://youtu.be/DiiFi8YRCR8 

Emma Willard in 
Middlebury 

Middlebury https://vermonthistory.org/emma-willard-in-middlebury https://youtu.be/CYQbdf6lZqI 

Flora Coutts Barre https://vermonthistory.org/flora-coutts https://youtu.be/UX4DSawMIOU 

Grace Goodhue Coolidge Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/grace-goodhue-coolidge https://youtu.be/p_qeKBzfmis 

Helen Hartness Flanders Springfield https://vermonthistory.org/helen-hartness-flanders  https://youtu.be/VKU3FXmQHbE  

Mary Martha Fletcher Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/mary-martha-fletcher https://youtu.be/IjdSn929Ud4 

Mary Palmer Tyler Barre https://vermonthistory.org/mary-palmer-tyler https://youtu.be/jGoEVZQ2yUQ 

Sylvia Bliss Barre https://vermonthistory.org/sylvia-bliss https://youtu.be/QpDNpIQYuyw 

Sylvia Wright Barre https://vermonthistory.org/sylvia-wright https://youtu.be/JyqBbC3MQZE 
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